Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Supports Intel® Xeon, 6th Gen Core™ i mobile processor (BGA) with Intel
QM170/CM236 chipset
 � Two 260-pin SO-DIMM up to 32GB DDR4 2133 MHz SDRAM
 � Supports triple display of Dual DP++/HDMI/LVDS(eDP)
 � Supports PCIe x16 (Gen 3), 2 MiniPCIe, M.2, 8 USB3.0 & 1 USB2.0, 2 SATAIII
 � Supports Intel vPro, AMT 11.0, TPM 1.2 / 2.0 (optional)

Block Diagram
AIMB-242
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Chipset DP LVDS/
eDP
HDMI
2.0
GbE
LAN COM M.2
(B key) SATA USB 3.0/
2.0 MiniPCIe TPM AMP PCIex16
AIMB-242QG2-H7A1E i7-6820EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242QG2-M7A1E i7-6822EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242QG2-H5A1E i5-6440EQ QM170 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S)   (1) (1) 1
AIMB-242WG2-HEA1E E3-1515Mv5 CM236 2 1 / (1) 1 2 2 1 2 8/1 2 (1 x F/S; 1 x H/S) (1) (1) 1
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700025452-01 USB 2.0 cable with one port
1703060191 KB/MS cable 1*6P-2.0/M-DIN 6P(F)*2, 19cm
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part No. Description
WES7 TBD
WE8.1 2070014680 img WE8.1 IndPro AIMB-242 x64 V1.0 10MUI
Win10 IoT TBD
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700022363-01 Serial port cable 1
1960077251T000 I/O port bracket 1
2006024210 Startup manual 1
1960054541N031 CPU cooler for 45W Core i (0 ~ 60° C) 1
1960080732N001 CPU cooler for CPU TDP 45W Xeon (0 ~ 50° C) 1
1960061914N021 CPU cooler for CPU TDP 25W (0 ~ 60° C) 1
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-15ZE Mini-ITX chassis with 150W ATX power supply
Intel Xeon,
6th Gen Core i7/i5/i3
BIOS Infineon TPM 1.2/2.0
(Optional)